
SEDGWICK CENTRE
400 Hardin Road | Little Rock, Arkansas

In Association With:
Chad Byerly
AR Lic. #PB00082928

CL ICK HERE TO VIEW FULL  OFFERING MEMO

Strong Professional Tenants
The Property consists of seven suites 

fully occupied by five tenants

Brandon Sherrill
Senior Associate
bsherrill@northmarq.com

Ryan Butler 
Regional Managing Director
rbutler@northmarq.com

Brad Moulder
Senior Vice President
bmoulder@northmarq.com

Anne Perrault
Vice President 
aperrault@northmarq.com

David Annett 
Senior Associate
dannett@northmarq.com

Joe Habighorst 
Lead Investment Sales Analyst
jhabighorst@northmarq.com

OFFERED EXCLUSIVELY  BY:

Assumable, Interest-Only Loan
Remaining fixed term of 

approximately nine years

2.0%+ Annual Increases
All tenants have 2.00% or 3.00% 
annual rent escalations in place

100% OCCUPIED OFFICE AND MEDICAL BUILDING

https://my.rcm1.com/buyer/slp?pv=FcO1WAzokCsc7A03RyLqqv1UDZikbiLBaX8ExURi0gynmGK9QXaBhM5MbdNzDUa_kYorcbrNtpE7zc0EpXoWlg

